
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100MARSDEN N EE 97385 AA
2 T: 98 98DORE M S5068 AA
3 T: 97 97SUTTON GP EE 87421 AA

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 12 August 2012 18:17:54 Page 1 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95MITCHELL H EE 117811 A
2 T: 94 94NUTCHEY R EE 120612 A
3 T: 93 93THOMAS SP EE 35750 A
4 T: 89 89FALLON P EE 101569 A
5 T: 60 60CAMBRAY PJ EE 46632 A

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 12 August 2012 18:17:54 Page 2 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98PASSINGHAM T EE 114588 B
2 T: 92 92BATCHELOR JTC EE 6052 B
2 T: 92 92MARSDEN I EE 121036 B
4 T: 90 90MARSDEN C EE 101169 B
5 T: 84 84FULFORD SJ EE 93795 B

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 12 August 2012 18:17:54 Page 3 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95ROLING D EE 123649 C
1 T: 95 95STOCKDALE M EE 124920 C
3 T: 86 86WILEMAN M EE 120268 C*

Yes4 T: 84 84LANGRISH S EE 99027 C
Yes5 T: 81 81CHAPLIN P EE 520905 C*

6 T: 59 59MCREYNOLDS C EE 125309 C*

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 12 August 2012 18:17:54 Page 4 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94NUTCHEY R EE 120612 JNR
2 T: 92 92MARSDEN I EE 121036 JNR

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 12 August 2012 18:17:54 Page 5 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90MARSDEN C EE 101169 LDY

Yes2 T: 84 84LANGRISH S EE 99027 LDY

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 12 August 2012 18:17:54 Page 6 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100MARSDEN N EE 97385 SNR
2 T: 98 98DORE M S5068 SNR
2 T: 98 98PASSINGHAM T EE 114588 SNR
4 T: 97 97SUTTON GP EE 87421 SNR
5 T: 95 95MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
5 T: 95 95ROLING D EE 123649 SNR
5 T: 95 95STOCKDALE M EE 124920 SNR
8 T: 86 86WILEMAN M EE 120268 SNR
9 T: 59 59MCREYNOLDS C EE 125309 SNR

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 12 August 2012 18:17:54 Page 7 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93THOMAS SP EE 35750 VET
2 T: 92 92BATCHELOR JTC EE 6052 VET
3 T: 89 89FALLON P EE 101569 VET
4 T: 84 84FULFORD SJ EE 93795 VET
5 T: 60 60CAMBRAY PJ EE 46632 VET

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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